                                     CSM9241
Rev 1.0 2023/11/13  1 / 15
Single-end K Bus Transceiver
Key Features
 Operating Power Supply range：
6V≤VBAT≤36V
 Ultra low standby current：
 IBAT（SB）=0.18μA @VDD=0.5V

D: test factory code, A、Z or H
EE: production batch code
Table 11-1 Si24R2F+ order example
order code package container minimum
CSM9241-Sample SOP-8 Box/Tube 5
CSM9241 SOP-8 Tape and reel 3K
CSM9241
ABBCDEE
                                     CSM9241
Rev 1.0 2023/11/13  15 / 15
9 Technical Support and Contact Information
Nanjing Zhongke Microelectronic Industry Technology Research Institute Co., Ltd
Technical Support Center
Phone: 025-68517780
Address: Room 201, Building B, Research Zone 3, Xuzhuang Software Park, Xuanwu District, Nanjing,
     Jiangsu, China
Website: http://www.csm-ic.com
Sales and Marketing
Phone: 13645157034, 13645157035
Email: sales@csmic.ac.cn
Technical Support
Phone: 13645157034
Email: supports@csmic.ac.cn